Page 1 of 2
Ohio Exim Metals
8748 Brecksville Rd
Suite 135
Brecksville, OH 44141
Brian Geiger
Sales Consultant

• All shipments and material are properly and securely packed to ensure no damage during transport.
Note – Pre-drilled holes may be available upon request; please contact the sales office to discuss details and options
How To Order
There are three easy steps to order
from Ohio Exim Metals:
1. Send an email with your order:
2. We will contact you to verify all
information, including price and
lead times, and formalize the
order to be fulfilled
3. Once all ordering requirements
are met, we will start the
production process with the mill
and our logistics team
Thank you for your business!
Page 2 of 2
Ohio Exim Metals
8748 Brecksville Rd
Suite 135
Brecksville, OH 44141
Brian Geiger
Sales Consultant
+1 440-773-6838
Make More With Us.™
Raw Material
Steel Types  Preparation Methods  Copper Types
Carbon Steel
• 1045 / C45 / EN8
• MS / 1018 / 1020 / IS 2062B
• 1050 / S50C / EN9
• OHNS / O1
 Band Sawing
• Weight up to 33,000 lb
• Cutting Direction Horizontal & Vertical
• Max Dimensions (in) 78.7” x 39.3” x 23.6”
• Round Dimensions (in) Diameter 31.5”
 Pure Copper
• C110 ETP
• C101
• C102
• Sample mill reports available
Cold Work Tool Steel
• 1.2080 / D3
• 1.2767 / (~AISI 6F7)
• 1.2363 / A2
• 1.2379 / D2
 Six-Sided Milling
• Weight up to 6,600 lb
• Operation Universal, Top & Bottom, Side
• Max Dimensions (in) 70.8” x 27.5” x 19.6”
 Copper Specifications
• 99.99% Purity
• Hardness – H00, H02, H04
• Edge radius to spec
• Surface – Bare copper or tinned
• Tinning surface thickness – 6-8 microns
• Length of all bars is 144 inches
Thickness (in.) Width (in.) Surface
1/4" 3.5" Tinned
1/4" 4 Bare
1/4" 4 Tinned
1/4" 5 Tinned
1/4" 6 Tinned
3/8" 2 Bare
3/8" 2 Tinned
Hot Work Tool Steel
• 1.2344 / H13